FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Coverage

Power

Power supply

Paper dimensions
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

23/12/2025
www.fiamma.pt

STAINLESS STEEL FLY CATCHER
Cl 16.3

Ref: 2.0.170.0000
Fiamma

Mount on wall or on the ceiling.
Structure completely in stainless steel.
Easy maintenance: Just substitute the adhesive plate.

Supplied with 1 glue adhesive.

490x312x200 mm
100 -120 m2
30w

230V/1/50 Hz
450x370 mm
3.3kg
340x510x150 mm

4,5kg


http://www.fiamma.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

