



STAINLESS STEEL FLY CATCHER CI 16.3

Ref: 2.0.170.0000
Fiamma

Mount on wall or on the ceiling.

Structure completely in stainless steel.

Easy maintenance: Just substitute the adhesive plate.

Supplied with 1 glue adhesive.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	490x312x200 mm
Coverage	100 -120 m2
Power	30 W
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Paper dimensions	450x370 mm
Weight	3.3 kg
Packaging dimensions	340x510x150 mm
Gross weight	4,5 kg